FORM PTO-1595 12.27.99	01-24-20	000	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offi	
12			y	Patent and Trademark Off	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇒ ▼			•	v v	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	1012504	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ginal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1. 2. •			eceiving party(ies):	
	۔ بر ا	Name: _	JACKS FAM	ILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD	
SAMUEL JACKS	2 /	Internal /	Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? I Yes A No	ť l			
		<u></u>			
3. Nature of conveyance:	-				
X Assignment	Merger	Street Ac	Street Address: 6950 CYPRESS ROAD		
Security Agreement	Change of Name				
• Other		City: PLANTATION State: FL ZIP: 33317			
Execution Date: OCTOBER 6,	Additional	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗖 Yes 🛛 🕅 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	umber(s):				
		a avacution da	to of the opplice	tion io:	
If this document is being filed togeth					
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
		U.9	S. DES. PA	AT. NO. 407,991	
		U.9	5. DES. PA	AT. NO. 407,991	
	Additional numbers atta			AT. NO. 407,991	
	Additional numbers atta	iched?	XNo		
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m	om correspondence	iched?	XNo	AT. NO. 407,991	
	om correspondence nailed:	iched?	XNo		
concerning document should be m	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ.	iched?	No Noer of applicatio		
concerning document should be n Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u>	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ.	ched? 6. Total nur 7. Total fee	DXNo nber of applicatio e (37 CFR 3.41)	ons and patents involved:	
concerning document should be n Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u>	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ.	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo	DINo nber of application e (37 CFR 3.41) posed	ons and patents involved: 1	
concerning document should be n Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u>	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ.	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo	DINo nber of application e (37 CFR 3.41) posed	ons and patents involved:	
concerning document should be n Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u>	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ.	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Autho	DINo nber of application e (37 CFR 3.41) osed orized to be cha	ons and patents involved: 1	
concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address:	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ.	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Autho	DINo nber of application e (37 CFR 3.41) posed	ons and patents involved: 1	
Concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> SUITE 3070	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ. 	6. Total nur 7. Total fee Č Enclo Author 8. Deposit a	DINO INDER OF ADDICATIO (37 CFR 3.41) Desed Derized to be char account numbe	ons and patents involved: 1	
concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> Stat	om correspondence nailed: , ESQ.	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Author 8. Deposit a (Attach do	DINO INDER OF ADDICATIO (37 CFR 3.41) Desed Derized to be char account numbe	ons and patents involved: 1	
Concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> Stat	bm correspondence nailed: , ESQ. IVERSITY DR. ie: FLZIP:33328	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Author 8. Deposit a (Attach do	DINO INDER OF ADDICATIO (37 CFR 3.41) Desed Derized to be char account numbe	ons and patents involved: 1	
Concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> Stat 21/2000 DNGUYEN 00000130 407791 C:581 40.00 DP	bm correspondence nailed: , ESQ. IVERSITY DR. ie: FLZIP:33328	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Author 8. Deposit a (Attach do	DINO INDER OF ADDICATIO (37 CFR 3.41) Desed Derized to be char account numbe	ons and patents involved: 1	
Concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and the statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and the statement and signature:	Dom correspondence hailed: , ESQ. IVERSITY DR. le: <u>FL</u> ZIP:_ <u>33328</u> DO NOT USE	ched? Yes 6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Author 8. Deposit a (Attach du THIS SPACE	DENO INDER OF ADDIICATIO (37 CFR 3.41) Desed Drized to be char account number uplicate copy of the	ons and patents involved: 1 	
Concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> State 21/2000 DNGUYEN 00000130 40791 50:581 40.00 DP 9. Statement and signature.	Dom correspondence hailed: , ESQ. IVERSITY DR. le: <u>FL</u> ZIP:_ <u>33328</u> DO NOT USE	ched? Yes 6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Author 8. Deposit a (Attach du THIS SPACE	DENO INDER OF ADDIICATIO (37 CFR 3.41) Desed Drized to be char account number uplicate copy of the	ons and patents involved: 1 	
Concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and to of the original document. <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u>	Dom correspondence nailed: , ESQ. IVERSITY DR. IVERSITY DR. Ie: <u>FL</u> ZIP:_ <u>33328</u> DO NOT USE	ched? G. Total num 7. Total fee This space C. Total fee C. Total	DENO INDER OF ADDIICATIO (37 CFR 3.41) Desed Drized to be char account number uplicate copy of the	ons and patents involved: 1	
Concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: <u>Internal Address</u> : Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and to of the original document.	Dom correspondence nailed: , ESQ. IVERSITY DR. IVERSITY DR. Ie: <u>FL</u> ZIP:_ <u>33328</u> DO NOT USE	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Author 8. Deposit a (Attach do THIS SPACE nation is true an Signature	DENO Ind correct and a	ons and patents involved: 1 	
concerning document should be m Name: <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u> Internal Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> Street Address: <u>4801 S. UN</u> <u>SUITE 3070</u> City: <u>DAVIE</u> State 1/2000 DNGUYEN 00000130 407791 C:581 40.00 DP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and to of the original document. <u>RICHARD S. ROSS</u>	Dom correspondence nailed: , ESQ. IVERSITY DR. IVERSITY DR. Ie: <u>FL</u> ZIP:_ <u>33328</u> DO NOT USE	6. Total nur 7. Total fee 2 Enclo Author 8. Deposit a (Attach do THIS SPACE nation is true an Signature	DENO Ind correct and a	ons and patents involved: 1	

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, SAMUEL JACKS, an individual residing at 9340 Oak Grove Circle, Davie, Florida 33328, owns and controls a one hundred percent (100%) interest in the following United States patent to which he is the sole inventor:

Patent Title		<u>Serial No.</u>	<u>Patent No.</u>	Issue Date
Article of Jewelry	•	091,455	Des.407,991	April 13, 1999

and;

-

WHEREAS, JACKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, whose principal place of business address is 6950 Cypress Road Suite 208/7, Plantation, Florida 33317 is desirous of acquiring full past, present and future rights in and to said patent including the right to sue for past infringements;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BE IT KNOWN THAT, for good and valuable consideration receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said SAMUEL JACKS does hereby agree to sell, assign and transfer his interest in and to the said patent unto the said JACKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD. including the right to sue for past infringements.

Dated: 10/6/99

Samuel Jacks